
Place First Last Team Time Team Codes:
1 Olivia F M 7:43 Channahon = C

Hufford = H
Yorkville = Y
Minooka = M
Ottawa Shepard = O
Reed Custer = R
Humphries = Hum

2 Rowan S M 7:47
3 Layla S M 7:52
4 Sienna S M 8:09
5 Adeline M M 8.18
6 Hannah V M 8:19
7 No Card Turned In 8:20
8 Addie V M 8:20
9 Aleise C M 8:21
10 Elsi T M 8:24
11 Annabelle S M 8:24
12 Emersen F M 8:25
13 Sierra H M 8:27
14 Beautiful T M 8:32
15 Brooklyn L M 8:32
16 Olivia W C 8:33
17 Avery K C 8:34
18 Alexa V M 8:37
19 Meila S C 8:42
20 Ellyn B M 8:51
21 Aubry A C 8:52
22 Grace I M 8:56
23 Evelyn W M 8:57
24 Lucy C M 9:00
25 Molly A M 9:06
26 Adlely R M 9:11
27 Evelyn L M 9:18
28 Lennox K M 9:25
29 Alexandra S M 9:30
30 Collette F M 9:33
31 Gretchen G M 9:34
32 Hailey R M 9:40
33 Avery H M 9:50
34 Doreny B M 9:56
35 Lucille A M 10:00
36 Miabella A M 10:01
37 Ellie M M 10:11
38 Lauren M M 10:33
39 Maya K M 10:35
40 Cindy M M 10:37
41 Jordan M M 10:39
42 Avery I M 10:43



Place First Last Team Time Team Codes:
43 isebelle R M 10:44

Channahon = C
Hufford = H
Yorkville = Y
Minooka = M
Ottawa Shepard = O
Reed Custer = R
Humphries = Hum

44 Gabriella M M 10:49
45 Emery P M 10:51
46 Isabelle L M 10:58
47 Sonja A C 11:18
48 Jordan R M 11:28
49 Addeline O M 11:29
50 Avery H M 11:32
51 Bella Z M 11:42
52 Kelsey C M 11:57
53 Charlotte W M 12:34
54 Trinity W M 12:39
55 Alleya S M 12:45
56 Addison F M 12:59
57 Madelyn F C 13:14
58 Cecelia C C 13:18
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84



Place First Last Team Time Team Codes:
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Channahon = C
Hufford = H
Yorkville = Y
Minooka = M
Ottawa Shepard = O
Reed Custer = R
Humphries = Hum
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